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2023"

Р.п.	Оконешниково
ф.забег:	09.07.2023	в	10:20

Эстафета	4	х	100	м	Автохронометраж	Мужчины
итоговый	протокол

М К. № Этап Фамилия,	Имя Регион Р ф.забег Вып. Очки Тренер(ы)
1 К 45

45
43
48
42

Исилькульский	район-
Штремель	Андрей
Белый	Константин
Карев	Егор
Попов	Артём

Исилькульский	район-
Исилькульский	район-
Исилькульский	район-
Исилькульский	район-

45.23 2 727

2 К 5
88
5
290
181

Одесский	район-
Прудников	Даниил
Решетняк	Николай
Копаницкий	Никита
Гладков	Николай

Одесский	район-
Одесский	район-
Одесский	район-
Одесский	район-

45.41 2 716

3 К 187
186
187
188
185

Саргатский	район-
Козин	Дмитрий
Пушкарев	Максим
Кощаков	Никита
Заскалкин	Иван

Саргатский	район-
Саргатский	район-
Саргатский	район-
Саргатский	район-

46.59 2 648

4 К 34
70
34
90
14

Оконешниковский	район-
Козий	Руслан
Шейерман	Андрей
Ахмадуллов	Артур
Екимов	Роман

Оконешниковский	район-
Оконешниковский	район-
Оконешниковский	район-
Оконешниковский	район-

47.04 3 623 !Козий	А.А.
!Ушаков	В.И.
Ахмадуллов	А.В.
!Трофимов	И.Ю.

5 К 154
152
44
154
151

Марьяновский	район	-
Бучинский	Никита
Волошин	Владилен
Идрисов	Данияр
Бубличенко	Кирилл

Марьяновский	район	-
Марьяновский	район	-
Марьяновский	район	-
Марьяновский	район	-

47.06 3 622

6 К 27
27
31
30
29

Горьковский	район-
Соболев	Роман
Акимов	Савелий
Майбуров	Михаил
Ермаков	Дмитрий

Горьковский	район-
Горьковский	район-
Горьковский	район-
Горьковский	район-

47.59 3 593

7 К 230
232
229
231
230

Тюкалинский	район-
Антясов	Дмитрий
Арутюнян	Сергей
Афанасьев	Владимир
Хорунжев	Владислав

Тюкалинский	район-
Тюкалинский	район-
Тюкалинский	район-
Тюкалинский	район-

49.46 3 496

8 К 250
257
255
250
252

Шербакульский	район-
Чернявский	Сергей
Матюшов	Георгий
Чертков	Дмитрий
Кляйн	Артём

Шербакульский	район-
Шербакульский	район-
Шербакульский	район-
Шербакульский	район-

49.48 3 495

9 К 8
10
2
8
9

Азовский	район
Беус	Максим
Буксбаум	Никита
Шацкий	Герман
Асташкин	Александр

Азовский	район-
Азовский	район-
Азовский	район-
Азовский	район-

49.71 3 483

10 К 104
104
105
106
107

Москаленский	район-
Сидоров	Вадим
Икамасов	Савелий
Полозков	Илья
Попов	Дмитрий

Москаленский	район-
Москаленский	район-
Москаленский	район-
Москаленский	район-

50.78 1ю 432

11 К 1
47
77
33

Большеуковский	район
Кренинг	Станислав
Ходасевич	Игорь
Мельничкин	Егор

Большеуковский	район
Большеуковский	район
Большеуковский	район

51.27 410



Воронин	С.Н.,	ССВК
Собко	И.П.,	СС1К

72 Первушин	Данила Большеуковский	район
12 К 154

158
157
153
154

Русскополянский	район	-
Люхман	Демид
Люхман	Илья
Цыганенко	Владислав
Партин	Валентин

Русскополянский	район	-
Русскополянский	район	-
Русскополянский	район	-
Русскополянский	район	-

51.39 1ю 405

13 К 84
84
91
99
86

Усть	Ишимский	район
Синичкин	Виктор
Шараев	Михаил
Каминский	Александр
Акиленко	Владислав

Усть	Ишимский	район
Усть	Ишимский	район
Усть	Ишимский	район
Усть	Ишимский	район

53.65 310

14 К 1
62
64
63
61

Колосовский	район
Чередов	Данила
Логинов	Владислав
Донцов	Владислав
Осипов	Валерий

Колосовский	район
Колосовский	район
Колосовский	район
Колосовский	район

54.97 260

К 1
20
21
25
386

Павлоградский	район
Николаев	Кирилл
Бережной	Илья
Шалюк	Руслан
Дудник	Александр

Павлоградский	район
Павлоградский	район
Павлоградский	район
Павлоградский	район

DNS

К 170
169
173
172
171

Полтавский	район-
Потапенко	Иван
Кайгородов	Константин
Фурлетов	Владимир
Коноваленко	Никита

Полтавский	район-
Полтавский	район-
Полтавский	район-
Полтавский	район-

DQ

К 101
104
105
101
106

Любинский	район-
Истомин	Александр
Негороженко	Владислав
Сысаров	Захар
Майборода	Тимофей

Любинский	район-
Любинский	район-
Любинский	район-
Любинский	район-

DNS

К 20
20
3
18
1

Называевский	район-
Рэйлеану	Евгений
Риу	Антон
Войтик	Владислав
Костяев	Владислав

Называевский	район-
Называевский	район-
Называевский	район-
Называевский	район-

DQ

Главный	судья
Главный	секретарь


